
OVERALL DIVISION NAME GENDER AGE TIME PACE

1 1 COLTON HENNING MALE 16 0:17:13 0:05:33

2 2 DEAN BANKO MALE 40 0:18:31 0:05:58

3 3 CRAIG SHIRLEY MALE 39 0:19:21 0:06:15

4 1 OLIVIA HENNING FEMALE 14 0:20:38 0:06:39

5 1 KAZ STOKES MALE 12 0:20:45 0:06:42

6 1 AL CASAGRANDA MALE 59 0:20:59 0:06:46

7 1 GRANT CRUSE MALE 27 0:21:03 0:06:47

8 1 JOSH HENNING MALE 43 0:21:14 0:06:51

9 1 RAY GUZIC MALE 52 0:21:40 0:06:59

10 2 MATTHEW KLUNK MALE 40 0:22:27 0:07:15

11 1 SYSON OLEKSA MALE 13 0:22:45 0:07:20

12 1 BENJAMIN LONGWELL MALE 16 0:22:51 0:07:22

13 2 BROOKE REBOVICH FEMALE 35 0:23:28 0:07:34

14 2 FOX VAN LEER MALE 19 0:23:35 0:07:36

15 2 XANDER MOHNEY MALE 15 0:24:31 0:07:55

16 3 BIANCA DILTS FEMALE 43 0:24:35 0:07:56

17 1 DENNY CRUSE MALE 71 0:25:02 0:08:05

18 3 HAYDEN BENCE MALE 15 0:25:08 0:08:06

19 1 JAMES SHEARMAN MALE 21 0:25:25 0:08:12

20 1 JENNIFER LUCY FEMALE 36 0:25:31 0:08:14

21 1 MADISON HENNING FEMALE 12 0:25:40 0:08:17

22 2 NICKOLAS FULTON MALE 25 0:25:42 0:08:17

23 2 SCOTT SHEARMAN MALE 54 0:25:46 0:08:19

24 1 NOREEN SEE FEMALE 61 0:26:01 0:08:24

25 1 ANDREW SEE MALE 32 0:26:14 0:08:28

26 1 PAMELA KAUFFMAN FEMALE 47 0:26:22 0:08:30

27 2 BRIAN NYMICK MALE 56 0:26:23 0:08:31

28 1 ADAM CHOKOT MALE 35 0:26:30 0:08:33

29 2 TARA OLEKSA FEMALE 36 0:26:31 0:08:33

30 1 DAVID MILLER MALE 65 0:26:34 0:08:34

31 2 NOAH MIHM MALE 7 0:26:36 0:08:35

32 1 SARAH MIHM FEMALE 33 0:26:37 0:08:35

33 3 NATHAN REBOVICH MALE 40 0:26:45 0:08:38

34 1 TOM WHITCOMB MALE 63 0:26:52 0:08:40

35 1 REBEKAH MARSHALL FEMALE 15 0:26:57 0:08:42

36 1 SAMANTHA MILLER FEMALE 22 0:27:04 0:08:44

37 3 NOAH CASTLE MALE 9 0:27:38 0:08:55

38 2 JOHN KARPACS MALE 61 0:27:45 0:08:57

39 2 C. MEGAN LARKO FEMALE 60 0:27:49 0:08:58
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OVERALL DIVISION NAME GENDER AGE TIME PACE

40 2 ALYSON PAJAK FEMALE 33 0:27:54 0:09:00

41 2 TAD PAJAK MALE 65 0:27:56 0:09:01

42 3 SUSAN PLOWCHA FEMALE 60 0:28:17 0:09:07

43 3 MARTIN CHAMBERS MALE 61 0:28:47 0:09:17

44 2 KEELY SKULTETY FEMALE 22 0:29:03 0:09:22

45 2 MARINA REBOVICH FEMALE 13 0:29:04 0:09:23

46 3 MATTHEW SMILO MALE 53 0:29:37 0:09:33

47 3 KATIE THOMAS FEMALE 36 0:29:58 0:09:40

48 3 ELIZABETH CLAWSON FEMALE 34 0:29:59 0:09:40

49 3 DAN HALULKO MALE 57 0:30:51 0:09:57

50 4 CALEB PALESCH MALE 12 0:31:22 0:10:07

51 3 ERIN BRUMBAUGH FEMALE 21 0:31:26 0:10:08

52 4 TIM WELSH MALE 53 0:32:17 0:10:25

53 2 PAUL MAJORIS MALE 71 0:33:16 0:10:44

54 1 JANET STEWART FEMALE 59 0:33:25 0:10:47

55 1 BUD SMITH MALE 46 0:33:29 0:10:48

56 4 SCOTT BOWMAN MALE 58 0:33:33 0:10:49

57 4 JAYNA DOUTT FEMALE 33 0:33:34 0:10:50

58 4 ROBB KIPP MALE 63 0:33:58 0:10:57

59 2 KYLE DOUTT MALE 34 0:34:14 0:11:03

60 5 MAX CRAMER MALE 7 0:34:36 0:11:10

61 5 KEVIN THOMSON MALE 62 0:34:37 0:11:10

62 2 ABIGAIL LONGWELL FEMALE 12 0:35:59 0:11:36

63 2 DREW HURD MALE 24 0:36:10 0:11:40

64 1 KATHY CRYBLSKEY FEMALE 52 0:36:33 0:11:47

65 3 BRIAN PLOWCHA MALE 32 0:36:54 0:11:54

66 6 NATHANIEL CASTLE MALE 12 0:37:41 0:12:09

67 5 TODD CRYBLSKEY MALE 55 0:39:04 0:12:36

68 7 LOGAN WASICKI MALE 6 0:39:26 0:12:43

69 8 JAYDEN WASICKI MALE 11 0:39:27 0:12:44

70 4 LUKE WASICKI MALE 33 0:39:28 0:12:44

71 2 MARY BETH RINE FEMALE 59 0:42:01 0:13:33

72 3 JAYCEE CLARK FEMALE 6 0:42:22 0:13:40

73 9 JAVIN CLARK MALE 4 0:43:02 0:13:53

74 4 TAUSHA CLARK FEMALE 35 0:43:03 0:13:53

75 4 BOBBI BOLLINGER FEMALE 64 0:43:24 0:14:00

76 4 TAYLOR YEARICK FEMALE 8 0:43:32 0:14:03

77 2 BILL YEARICK MALE 38 0:43:33 0:14:03

78 1 VALERIE PALMER FEMALE 43 0:43:53 0:14:09

79 2 HEATHERBETH JEWELL FEMALE 50 0:44:37 0:14:24

80 2 MICHELE KLIM FEMALE 42 0:44:48 0:14:27

81 3 SANDY ORR FEMALE 58 0:47:24 0:15:17

82 2 JESSICA KIM FEMALE 48 0:49:22 0:15:55

83 4 LISA HORN FEMALE 58 0:49:25 0:15:56

84 1 ABIGAIL WENSEL FEMALE 28 0:49:50 0:16:05

85 2 SHAYNA WENSEL FEMALE 29 0:50:12 0:16:12



OVERALL DIVISION NAME GENDER AGE TIME PACE

86 6 CHRISTOPHER DEVINE MALE 64 0:51:12 0:16:31

87 5 MARTINE DEVINE FEMALE 58 0:51:13 0:16:31

88 3 ALLEN SHIRLEY MALE 71 0:52:21 0:16:53

89 5 BLAKE YEARICK FEMALE 5 0:53:37 0:17:18

90 4 JOHN BOMBOY MALE 70 0:53:38 0:17:18

91 5 ASHLEY YEARICK FEMALE 36 0:54:15 0:17:30

92 5 PEGGY BOMBOY FEMALE 66 0:54:17 0:17:31

1 1 COLTON HENNING MALE 16 0:17:13 0:05:33

2 2 DEAN BANKO MALE 40 0:18:31 0:05:58

3 3 CRAIG SHIRLEY MALE 39 0:19:21 0:06:15

4 1 OLIVIA HENNING FEMALE 14 0:20:38 0:06:39

13 2 BROOKE REBOVICH FEMALE 35 0:23:28 0:07:34

16 3 BIANCA DILTS FEMALE 43 0:24:35 0:07:56

5 1 KAZ STOKES MALE 12 0:20:45 0:06:42

31 2 NOAH MIHM MALE 7 0:26:36 0:08:35

37 3 NOAH CASTLE MALE 9 0:27:38 0:08:55

50 4 CALEB PALESCH MALE 12 0:31:22 0:10:07

60 5 MAX CRAMER MALE 7 0:34:36 0:11:10

66 6 NATHANIEL CASTLE MALE 12 0:37:41 0:12:09

68 7 LOGAN WASICKI MALE 6 0:39:26 0:12:43

69 8 JAYDEN WASICKI MALE 11 0:39:27 0:12:44

73 9 JAVIN CLARK MALE 4 0:43:02 0:13:53

11 1 SYSON OLEKSA MALE 13 0:22:45 0:07:20

15 2 XANDER MOHNEY MALE 15 0:24:31 0:07:55

18 3 HAYDEN BENCE MALE 15 0:25:08 0:08:06

12 1 BENJAMIN LONGWELL MALE 16 0:22:51 0:07:22

14 2 FOX VAN LEER MALE 19 0:23:35 0:07:36

TOP THREE MALES OVERALL:

MALES AGES 12 AND UNDER:

TOP THREE FEMALES OVERALL:

MALES AGES 13 TO 15:

MALES AGES 16 TO 19:



OVERALL DIVISION NAME GENDER AGE TIME PACE

19 1 JAMES SHEARMAN MALE 21 0:25:25 0:08:12

63 2 DREW HURD MALE 24 0:36:10 0:11:40

7 1 GRANT CRUSE MALE 27 0:21:03 0:06:47

22 2 NICKOLAS FULTON MALE 25 0:25:42 0:08:17

25 1 ANDREW SEE MALE 32 0:26:14 0:08:28

59 2 KYLE DOUTT MALE 34 0:34:14 0:11:03

65 3 BRIAN PLOWCHA MALE 32 0:36:54 0:11:54

70 4 LUKE WASICKI MALE 33 0:39:28 0:12:44

28 1 ADAM CHOKOT MALE 35 0:26:30 0:08:33

77 2 BILL YEARICK MALE 38 0:43:33 0:14:03

8 1 JOSH HENNING MALE 43 0:21:14 0:06:51

10 2 MATTHEW KLUNK MALE 40 0:22:27 0:07:15

33 3 NATHAN REBOVICH MALE 40 0:26:45 0:08:38

55 1 BUD SMITH MALE 46 0:33:29 0:10:48

9 1 RAY GUZIC MALE 52 0:21:40 0:06:59

23 2 SCOTT SHEARMAN MALE 54 0:25:46 0:08:19

46 3 MATTHEW SMILO MALE 53 0:29:37 0:09:33

52 4 TIM WELSH MALE 53 0:32:17 0:10:25

6 1 AL CASAGRANDA MALE 59 0:20:59 0:06:46

27 2 BRIAN NYMICK MALE 56 0:26:23 0:08:31

49 3 DAN HALULKO MALE 57 0:30:51 0:09:57

56 4 SCOTT BOWMAN MALE 58 0:33:33 0:10:49

67 5 TODD CRYBLSKEY MALE 55 0:39:04 0:12:36

MALES AGES 35 TO 39:

MALES AGES 45 TO 49:

MALES AGES 25 TO 29:

MALES AGES 20 TO 24:

MALES AGES 40 TO 44:

MALES AGES 55 TO 59:

MALES AGES 30 TO 34:

MALES AGE 50 TO 54:



OVERALL DIVISION NAME GENDER AGE TIME PACE

34 1 TOM WHITCOMB MALE 63 0:26:52 0:08:40

38 2 JOHN KARPACS MALE 61 0:27:45 0:08:57

43 3 MARTIN CHAMBERS MALE 61 0:28:47 0:09:17

58 4 ROBB KIPP MALE 63 0:33:58 0:10:57

61 5 KEVIN THOMSON MALE 62 0:34:37 0:11:10

86 6 CHRISTOPHER DEVINE MALE 64 0:51:12 0:16:31

30 1 DAVID MILLER MALE 65 0:26:34 0:08:34

41 2 TAD PAJAK MALE 65 0:27:56 0:09:01

17 1 DENNY CRUSE MALE 71 0:25:02 0:08:05

53 2 PAUL MAJORIS MALE 71 0:33:16 0:10:44

88 3 ALLEN SHIRLEY MALE 71 0:52:21 0:16:53

90 4 JOHN BOMBOY MALE 70 0:53:38 0:17:18

21 1 MADISON HENNING FEMALE 12 0:25:40 0:08:17

62 2 ABIGAIL LONGWELL FEMALE 12 0:35:59 0:11:36

72 3 JAYCEE CLARK FEMALE 6 0:42:22 0:13:40

76 4 TAYLOR YEARICK FEMALE 8 0:43:32 0:14:03

89 5 BLAKE YEARICK FEMALE 5 0:53:37 0:17:18

35 1 REBEKAH MARSHALL FEMALE 15 0:26:57 0:08:42

45 2 MARINA REBOVICH FEMALE 13 0:29:04 0:09:23

36 1 SAMANTHA MILLER FEMALE 22 0:27:04 0:08:44

44 2 KEELY SKULTETY FEMALE 22 0:29:03 0:09:22

51 3 ERIN BRUMBAUGH FEMALE 21 0:31:26 0:10:08

FEMALES AGES 16 TO 19:

FEMALES AGES 20 TO 24:

MALES 60 TO 64:

MALES 65 TO 69:

MALES 70+

FEMALES AGES 12 AND UNDER:

FEMALES AGES 13 TO 15:



OVERALL DIVISION NAME GENDER AGE TIME PACE

84 1 ABIGAIL WENSEL FEMALE 28 0:49:50 0:16:05

85 2 SHAYNA WENSEL FEMALE 29 0:50:12 0:16:12

32 1 SARAH MIHM FEMALE 33 0:26:37 0:08:35

40 2 ALYSON PAJAK FEMALE 33 0:27:54 0:09:00

48 3 ELIZABETH CLAWSON FEMALE 34 0:29:59 0:09:40

57 4 JAYNA DOUTT FEMALE 33 0:33:34 0:10:50

20 1 JENNIFER LUCY FEMALE 36 0:25:31 0:08:14

29 2 TARA OLEKSA FEMALE 36 0:26:31 0:08:33

47 3 KATIE THOMAS FEMALE 36 0:29:58 0:09:40

74 4 TAUSHA CLARK FEMALE 35 0:43:03 0:13:53

91 5 ASHLEY YEARICK FEMALE 36 0:54:15 0:17:30

78 1 VALERIE PALMER FEMALE 43 0:43:53 0:14:09

80 2 MICHELE KLIM FEMALE 42 0:44:48 0:14:27

26 1 PAMELA KAUFFMAN FEMALE 47 0:26:22 0:08:30

82 2 JESSICA KIM FEMALE 48 0:49:22 0:15:55

64 1 KATHY CRYBLSKEY FEMALE 52 0:36:33 0:11:47

79 2 HEATHERBETH JEWELL FEMALE 50 0:44:37 0:14:24

54 1 JANET STEWART FEMALE 59 0:33:25 0:10:47

71 2 MARY BETH RINE FEMALE 59 0:42:01 0:13:33

81 3 SANDY ORR FEMALE 58 0:47:24 0:15:17

83 4 LISA HORN FEMALE 58 0:49:25 0:15:56

87 5 MARTINE DEVINE FEMALE 58 0:51:13 0:16:31

FEMALES AGES 40 TO 44:

FEMALES AGES 45 TO 49:

FEMALES AGES 50 TO 54:

FEMALES AGES 55 TO 59:

FEMALES AGE 30 TO 34:

FEMALES AGES 35 TO 39:

FEMALES 25 TO 29:



OVERALL DIVISION NAME GENDER AGE TIME PACE

24 1 NOREEN SEE FEMALE 61 0:26:01 0:08:24

39 2 C. MEGAN LARKO FEMALE 60 0:27:49 0:08:58

42 3 SUSAN PLOWCHA FEMALE 60 0:28:17 0:09:07

75 4 BOBBI BOLLINGER FEMALE 64 0:43:24 0:14:00

92 5 PEGGY BOMBOY FEMALE 66 0:54:17 0:17:31

FEMALES AGES 65 TO 69:

FEMALES AGES 60 TO 64:

Results by The Apathetic Timing Service

Timing and Scoring Provided by David Mapes Timing Service Somerset PA

FEMALES AGES 70+


